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Name of the faculty member : 

MALATHY A                                                                     

Name of the Department : H & S (MATHEMATICS)  

Present Designation : ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
Educational Qualification : M.SC., M.PHIL. 

Residential Address : NO.10,FIRST STREET, A.G.D.NAGAR,AVADI,CHENNAI-600 
054 

Contact Nos. 
: Landline :​ ​    Mobile: 9940383629 

Email​  : malathymaths85@gmail.com 
Gender 
Community 

: 
: 

FEMALE  
BC 

PAN Number  : BTMPM3051K Aadhar Number  : 
 

9268 9988 6730 
 

Date of Birth and Age : 
 

30/04/1985  AND 32 

Date of joining the present post : 15.06.2016 

College ID 
Number  

: 16068745 Anna University 
ID Number 

: 1119350 

Official Mail ID : malathya@saec.ac.in 

Bank Account Number : 50339030971 

 
 
 
 

Educational Qualification:  
 

Category 
Name 
of the 

Degree 
Specialization Year of 

Passing 
Name of the 

College 
Name of the 
University 

% of 
Marks / 
Grades 

obtained 

Class 
obtained 

Ph.D., - - - - - - - 

PG 
 

M.Phil MATHEMATICS 2009 PRIST 
UNIVERSITY 

PRIST 
UNIVERSITY 

73.8% I 

M.Sc., MATHEMATICS 
2008 PACHAYAPPA’S 

COLLEGE, 
KANCHIPURAM 

MADRAS 
UNIVERSITY 

63.9% I 

UG B.Sc., MATHEMATICS 
2005 PACHAYAPPA’S 

COLLEGE, 
KANCHIPURAM 

MADRAS 
UNIVERSITY 

78.9% Ist Class 
with 
Distinction 
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Academic Experience: (Starting from S.A. Engg.College) 

 

Name of the College Designation Joining 
Date 

Relieving 
Date 

Experience 
Years Months Days 

S.A.ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE 
S.A.ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE 
ARULMIGU MEENAKSHI 
AMMAN COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 
MAHALASHMI WOMEN’S 
COLLEGE OF ARTS & 
SCIENCE 
PATTAMMAL COLLEGE 
OF ARTS & SCIENCE 

AP 
 

LECTURER 
 
 

AP 
 
 

LECTURER 
 
 

LECTURER 

15.06.2016 
 

01.08.2012 
 
 

02.04.2011 
 
 

10.07.2009 
 
 

09.06.2008 

 
 

30.04.2014 
 
 

28.07.2012 
 
 

30.03.2011 
 
 

30.05.2009 
 

3 
 
1 
 
 
1 
 
 
1 
 
 
0 

0 
 
7 
 
 
3 
 
 
8 
 
 

11 

5 
 

29 
 
 

26 
 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 

Total 8 8 11 
 
 

FDPS ATTENDED IN 2016-2017 
      CRESCENT UNIVERSITY- RELEVANCE OF MATHEMATICS IN SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING AND  
    ​ ​ ​ ​ ENGINEERING STUDIES                            
FDPS ATTENDED IN 2017-2018 
       S.A.ENGINEERING COLLEGE-QUANTUM COMPUTATION AND CRYPTOGRAPHY 
 
FDPS ATTENDED IN 2018 - 2019 
      Dr.M.G.R.EDUCATIONAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE-ICT APPLICATIONS FOR    
       QUALITY IMPROVEMENT IN HIGHER EDUCATION 
  
ACHEIVEMENTS   2018 - 2019 
 
        NPTEL- COMPLETED THE COURSE IN ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I  
 
Conference Details:   -                    
 
 

  
      

                                                                                                     
 

 Signature of the Faculty 
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