BIO DATA

Name of the faculty member			:	MALATHY A				
Name of the Department			:	H & S (MATHEMATICS)				
Present Designation			:	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR				
Educational Qualification			:	M.SC., M.PHIL.				
Residential Address			:	NO.10,FIRST STREET, A.G.D.NAGAR,AVADI,CHENNAI-600 054				
Contact Nos.			:	Landline: Mobile: 9940383629 Email: malathymaths85@gmail.com				
Gender Community			:	FEMALE BC				
PAN Number : BTMPM30511			K	Aadhar Number : 9268 9988 6730				
Date of Birth and Age			:	30/04/1985 AND 32				
Date of joining the present post			:	15.06.2016				
College ID Number	:	16068745		Anna University ID Number	:	1119350		
Official Mail ID			:	malathya@saec.ac.in				
Bank Account Number			:	50339030971				

Educational Qualification:

Category	Name of the Degree	Specialization	Year of Passing	Name of the College	Name of the University	% of Marks / Grades obtained	Class obtained
Ph.D.,	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
PG	M.Phil	MATHEMATICS	2009	PRIST UNIVERSITY	PRIST UNIVERSITY	73.8%	Ι
	M.Sc.,	MATHEMATICS	2008	PACHAYAPPA'S COLLEGE, KANCHIPURAM	MADRAS UNIVERSITY	63.9%	I
UG	B.Sc.,	MATHEMATICS	2005	PACHAYAPPA'S COLLEGE, KANCHIPURAM	MADRAS UNIVERSITY	78.9%	I st Class with Distinction

Academic Experience: (Starting from S.A. Engg.College)

Name of the Callege	Dogianotion	Joining	Relieving	Experience		
Name of the College	Designation	Date	Date	Years	Months	Days
S.A.ENGINEERING	AP	15.06.2016		3	0	5
COLLEGE						
S.A.ENGINEERING	LECTURER	01.08.2012	30.04.2014	1	7	29
COLLEGE						
ARULMIGU MEENAKSHI						
AMMAN COLLEGE OF	AP	02.04.2011	28.07.2012	1	3	26
ENGINEERING						
MAHALASHMI WOMEN'S						
COLLEGE OF ARTS &	LECTURER	10.07.2009	30.03.2011	1	8	20
SCIENCE						
PATTAMMAL COLLEGE						
OF ARTS & SCIENCE	LECTURER	09.06.2008	30.05.2009	0	11	21
	8	8	11			

FDPS ATTENDED IN 2016-2017

CRESCENT UNIVERSITY- RELEVANCE OF MATHEMATICS IN SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING AND ENGINEERING STUDIES

FDPS ATTENDED IN 2017-2018

S.A.ENGINEERING COLLEGE-QUANTUM COMPUTATION AND CRYPTOGRAPHY

FDPS ATTENDED IN 2018 - 2019

Dr.M.G.R.EDUCATIONAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE-ICT APPLICATIONS FOR QUALITY IMPROVEMENT IN HIGHER EDUCATION

ACHEIVEMENTS 2018 - 2019

NPTEL- COMPLETED THE COURSE IN ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I

Conference Details: -

Signature of the Faculty